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Specific Characteristics Copper Solder Fittings  CoSoFit   

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 
Description Material Type 

Shipping Weight Shipping Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USCSF-001 92812 1/4″ 3 Way T Copper  0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-002 92813 1/4″ Coupling With Stop Copper  0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-003 92809 1/4″ I.D. x 10/24 Female UNC Adapter Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-004 92810 1/4″ I.D. x 10/24 Male UNC Adapter Brass 0.1      0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-005 92918 3/8″ 10/24 coupling w/ 10/24 Female UNC Copper 0.1 0.045 2,.375,.375 5,1,1 

USCSF-006 92802 3/8″ Coupling with Stop Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-007 92803 3/8″ 90 Degree Elbow Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-008 92804 3/8″ 3 Way T Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-009 92842 3/8″ x 1/4″  Reducing Coupling Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-010 92811 3/8″ x 3/8″ x 1/4″ Reducing T Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-011 92805 3/8″  End Cap Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-012 92801 3/8″ O.D. x 10/24 Female UNC Bushing Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-013 93604 FogDeck Escutcheon Fitting Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 

USCSF-014 92818 3/8”  45 Degree Elbow Copper 0.1 0.045 1,.5,.5 3,1.3,1.3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

General Characteristics of Copper Solder Fittings           

CoSoFit 

The VentDepot Copper Solder Fittings CoSoFit are used to connect 

copper lengths or to build a custom copper fog line. 

Product Applications Copper Solder Fittings  CoSoFit 

The VentDepot Copper Solder Fittings CoSoFit are used to connect 

copper lengths or to build a custom copper fog line. 

The VentDepot Copper Solder Fittings CoSoFit can be used in misting 

systems. 

Warranty of Copper Solder Fittings  CoSoFit   

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 

 

Item Gallery of Copper Solder Fittings  CoSoFit   

 

 

 

 
 

1/4″ O.D. copper 3 way T 
USCSF-001/92812 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1/4″ O.D. coupling w/Stop 
USCSF-002/92813 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/4″ I.D. x 10/24 Brass Female 
Adapter  USCSF-003/92809 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1/4″ I.D. x 10/24 Brass Male 
Adapter USCSF-004/92810 
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Item Gallery of Copper Solder Fittings  CoSoFit 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

3/8” Coupling w/10/24 female 
UNC USCSF-005/92918 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8” O.D. Copper Coupling 
w/stop USCSF-006/92802 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8” O.D Copper 90° Elbow 
USCSF-007/92803 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3/8” O.D Copper 3 Way T 
USCSF-008/92804 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

3/8″ x 1/4″ copper reducing 
coupling  USCSF-009/92842 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8″ x 1/4″ copper reducing T 
USCSF-010/92811 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8″ copper end cap 
USCSF-011/92805 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8″ O.D. x 10/24 female UNC 
USCSF-012/92801 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brass FogDeck fitting 1/4″ I.D. 
x 10/24 USCSF-013/93604 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8″ Copper 45°  Elbow 
USCSF-014/92818 

  

 
 
 

                               Short Description of Copper Solder Fittings  CoSoFit 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USCSF-001 92812 1/4” Three way tee 

USCSF-002 92813 1/4″ O.D. copper coupling with stop 

USCSF-003 92809 1/4″ I.D. x 10/24 brass female UNC adapter 

USCSF-004 92810 1/4″ I.D. x 10/24 brass male UNC adapter 

USCSF-005 92918 3/8" copper coupling w/ 10/24 female UNC 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

-3- 

CoSoFit 

Short Description of Cooper Solder Fitting CoSoFit 

VentDepot 
Item # 

         VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 

 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USCSF-006 92802 3/8″ O.D. copper coupling with stop 

USCSF-007 92803 3/8” 90 Degrees copper Elbow 

USCSF-008 92804 3/8” Three way tee 

USCSF-009 92842 3/8” x 1/4" Reducing coupling 

USCSF-010 92811 3/8” x 1/4" Reducing tee 

USCSF-011 92805 3/8” Copper End cap 

USCSF-012 92801 3/8" OD x 10/24 female UNC bushing 

USCSF-013 93604 FogDeck brass escutcheon fitting 

USCSF-014 92818 3/8” Copper 45 Degree Elbow 

 
 
 
 

SEO Table of Copper Solder Fittings CoSoFit   
Title 

Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit 

Meta Description 

Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit, Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit for Connecting Copper Lengths, Copper Solder 

fittings CoSoFit for Building Custom Copper Fog Lines, Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit for Misting Systems, 

Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit Industrial Use.   

Meta Key Words 

Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit, Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit for Connecting Copper Lengths, Copper Solder 

fittings CoSoFit for Building Custom Copper Fog Lines, Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit for Misting Systems, 

Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit Industrial Use.   

Meta URL (file name) 
copper-solder-fittings-cosofit-us-english.htm 

 

Product Line Description of Copper Solder Fittings CoSoFit 

<FONT Size=1> 

<b>Product Description:</b> Copper Solder fittings CoSoFit<br> 

<b>Use:</b> Copper Connector/Custom Copper Fog Lines<br> 

<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor/Indoor<br> 

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 15 Business Days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 

</FONT> 

 


